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Récapitulatifs des résultats des CN  

sur la saison 2022/2023  

(Tableau de 64 ou les 100 premiers) 

 

CATEGORIE M17 

Fleuret Dames M17 

 

CN1 PARIS le 15/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 126 

56 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU  

67 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 BEZIERS CE  

 

CN2 ST GERMAIN EN LAYE le 15/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 109 

28 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 BEZIERS CE  

78 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE  

 

CN3 MURET le 08/01/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 106 

40 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 BEZIERS CE  

43 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU  

74 TRINIOL Flavie 000000124117 ONET CHATEAU  

89 TORRES Iris 000000168758 MONTPEL UC  

92 FOLTRAN Ines 000000142426 PERPIGNAN RO  

94 VILLACAMPA Lalie 000000210417 MURET CE  

96 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE  

99 DELPUECH Lilou 000000173792 ONET CHATEAU  

 

CN4 MARSEILLE  12/03/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 90 

20 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU  

35 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 BEZIERS CE  

53 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE  

69 TRINIOL Flavie 000000124117 ONET CHATEAU  
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76 DESCLOUX Zoe 000000150201 PEZENAS CE  

87 DELPUECH Lilou 000000173792 ONET CHATEAU  

 

Fleuret Homme M17 

 

CN1 PARIS le 15/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 244 

13 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE  

79 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE  

99 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

 

CN2 ST GERMAIN EN LAYE le 15/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 226 

46 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

54 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE  

64 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE  

70 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE  

85 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

94 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE  

 

CN3 MURET le 08/01/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 176 

10 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

16 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE  

35 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

74 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE  

77 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE  

90 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE  

97 SAINT SERNIN Paul 000000149744 TOULOUSE UC  

 

CN4 MARSEILLE le 12/03/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 164 

16 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE  

49 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

56 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE  

62 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE  

81 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  
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84 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE  

88 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE  

97 PAULY Remi 000000147356 MURET CE  

 

Epée Dame M17 

 

CN1 DAX le 15/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 143 

9 BARON Charlie 000000131480 ST GAUDENS  

13 GOUZY Chloe 000000169112 TOULOUSE UC  

18 MALHOMME Zoé 000000178456 ST GAUDENS  

28 TRAORE Ivy 000000166773 TOULOUSE UC  

35 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

36 PAGES Jade 000000211894 NIMES SE  

38 AUVRAY Lou 000000166938 ST GAUDENS  

44 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 TOULOUSE CMS  

46 GALINIER Mathilde 000000212422 BEZIERS CE  

57 MAXWELL Johanny 000000177350 BLAGNAC  

66 FOURNIER Cassilde 000000190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

68 VERGES Laura 000000168928 AUCH PMG  

69 GARCIA Mathilde 000000195833 TOULOUSE UC  

87 MECENERO Lucie 000000159073 MONTAUBAN  

97 DE JESUS NORONHA Leidy Katty 000000158175 BLAGNAC  

99 BOTTELA Melodie 000000216472 CASTELNAU LL  

 

CN2 MONTELIMAR le 04/12/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 135 

6 BARON Charlie 000000131480 ST GAUDENS  

13 AUVRAY Lou 000000166938 ST GAUDENS  

14 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 TOULOUSE CMS  

15 MALHOMME Zoé 000000178456 ST GAUDENS  

43 TRAORE Ivy 000000166773 TOULOUSE UC  

51 GOUZY Chloe 000000169112 TOULOUSE UC  

52 FOURNIER Cassilde 000000190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

57 VERGES Laura 000000168928 AUCH PMG  

68 FABRE Justine 000000132151 NIMES SE  

73 GARCIA Mathilde 000000195833 TOULOUSE UC  

76 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 000000212080 UZEGE  

83 LATTES Alizee 000000169733 LAVAUR CE  

96 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  
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CN3 CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE le 25/01/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 137 

12 GOUZY Chloe 000000169112 TOULOUSE UC  

14 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 TOULOUSE CMS  

22 BARON Charlie 000000131480 ST GAUDENS  

28 AUVRAY Lou 000000166938 ST GAUDENS  

50 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

60 FOURNIER Cassilde 000000190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

62 FABRE Justine 000000132151 NIMES SE  

63 MALHOMME Zoé 000000178456 ST GAUDENS  

63 PAGES Jade 000000211894 NIMES SE  

75 GARCIA Mathilde 000000195833 TOULOUSE UC  

96 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 000000212080 UZEGE  

 

Epée Homme M17 

 

CN1 DAX le 15/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 207 

1 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

8 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 000000193920 MONTAUBAN  

21 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

23 LE FRANC Leo 000000195374 CASTELNAU LL  

28 CHABALIER Robin 000000091264 TOULOUSE UC  

29 LAGARDE Thibault 000000200469 CASTRES  

41 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  

45 SALABERT Melick 000000100543 RODEZ AVEYRO  

53 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN  

55 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 CASTRES  

56 RIBES Mathys 000000132161 NIMES SE  

69 SOUPE Manoa 000000195182 UZEGE  

71 DE CHEVRON VILLETTE Leo 000000195178 UZEGE  

80 BORIES Maxime 000000135247 CASTRES  

83 VINCENT Baptiste 000000189796 CASTELNAU LL  

91 SCHULZ Gaetan 000000163507 RAMONVILLE  

97 FRANCOIS Mathis 000000137990 CASTELNAU LL  
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CN2 MONTELIMAR le 04/12/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 234 

3 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN  

5 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

10 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  

15 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 000000193920 MONTAUBAN  

44 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 CASTRES  

49 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

51 CHABALIER Robin 000000091264 TOULOUSE UC  

72 VINCENT Baptiste 000000189796 CASTELNAU LL  

79 LE FRANC Leo 000000195374 CASTELNAU LL  

86 SCHULZ Gaetan 000000163507 RAMONVILLE  

91 PUCH Corentin 000000191274 RAMONVILLE  

 

CN3 CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE le 25/01/2023 

191 PARTICIPANTS  

5 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN  

9 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

10 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 000000193920 MONTAUBAN  

23 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  

33 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

35 CHABALIER Robin 000000091264 TOULOUSE UC  

43 SALABERT Melick 000000100543 RODEZ AVEYRO  

48 LE FRANC Leo 000000195374 CASTELNAU LL  

58 LAGARDE Thibault 000000200469 CASTRES  

64 RIBES Mathys 000000132161 NIMES SE  

67 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 CASTRES  

78 ROUX Valentin 000000207184 AUCAMVILLE  

 

 

 

 

 


